

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.4833/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2004 in CRLA No.77/2000  
of the HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

CHANDRADEEP YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

With S.L.P. (Crl.) No...../2004 (Crl.M.P. No.10654/2004 )

(With office report)

Date: 29/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Harvinder Kaur, Addl.AG., Pb.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

surrender in One week's time is granted to the petitioner to  
S.L.P. (Cr1.) No...../2004 (Cr1.M.P. No.10654/2004) as also to file proof o  
f  
surrender.

Four weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.

List the petitions after five weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ Shelly Sengupta ]

Court Master